10,

YATES,

YEARWOOD, LUCILLE A,

YOUNG
YOUNG,
YOUNG,

YOUNG,

 YoUuNe,

YOUNG, -

YOUNG,

JOHN

YEARWOOD, JEFF D:

CHARLES
EMMA
GERTRUDE
JOHN
JGHN

MARGARET

OSCAR M.

1822-1860

1912-1987

1893-1980
1889-1946
1863-1892
1909-1948

1816-1873
Tase.

1801=1889

1939-1998

141

38

75
86
57
29
38
57

79

58

- CG

CcG

101c
100d

17

_55

37
35
37
93



